B STPAULS

SCHOOLS

2023-2024 ALL-SCHOOL Preliminary CALENDAR
(Calendar subject to change)

Wednesday, August 30 Preschool - 12 Classes Begin

Monday, September 4 Labor Day (Schools Closed)

Monday, October 9 Fall Break (Schools Closed)

Friday, October 27 Professional Development Day (No Classes; Preschool closed)

Wednesday, November 22

- Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 18
- Monday, January 1 Winter Break
Tuesday, January 2 Classes Resume
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday (Schools Closed)
Friday, January 19 Early Dismissal
Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day (No Classes; Preschool closed)
Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day (Schools Closed)
Monday, March 11
- Monday, March 18 Spring Break (PK-12)
Tuesday, March 19 Classes Resumes
Friday, March 29 Good Friday (Schools Closed)
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday (Schools Closed)
Friday, April 19 Professional Development Day (No Classes; Preschool closed)
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (Schools Closed)
Tuesday, June 4 Preschool Last Day
Thursday, June 6 SPPL Closing Program
Friday, June 7 SPSG Graduation

Saturday, June 8 SP Commencement



